
MEPHAM ATHLETICS 

 
Coach Name Email Contact Sport Level Start Date Time Location Special Instructions 

Ryan Cunningham ryancunningham1112@gmail.com 

Boys 

Basketball 

Junior 

Varisty 11/14/2022 4:30:00 PM Mepham North Gym 

Bob Kaible 

Bkaible@bellmore-

merrick.k12.ny.us 

Boys 

Basketball Varsity 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM South Gym 

Monday 3-5pm, Tuesday 5-7pm, Wednesday 

4:15-5:30 South Gym 

Robert Kaefer coach_kaefer@hotmail.com 

Boys 

Swimming Varsity 11/14/2022 3:30:00 PM 

Goodwill 

Center 

Eisenhower 

Park 

There is a bus to and from the school. Make sure 

that you have contacted Coach Kaefer prior to 

the tryouts. 

Ashley Yunker Ayunker@bmchsd.org Cheerleading Varsity 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM North Gym 

Tryouts for both Varsity and JV cheer- 14th and 

15th 3-430 in North gym 

Mooney amooney@bmchsd.org Cheerleading 

Junior 

Varisty 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM North Gym ends at 4:30 

Michael Williams warddunn@aol.com 

Girls 

Basketball 

Junior 

Varisty 11/14/2022 5:00:00 PM South Gym 

Try-out will run Monday - Wednesday Nov 14 - 

16th 5 - 7 on Monday and 3 -5 Tuesday and 

Wednesday 

Coach Mulvey Mephamhoops@yahoo.com 

Girls 

Basketball Varsity 11/14/2022 5:00:00 PM South Gym 

Make sure you are cleared on Rank One and 

arrive in appropriate basketball attire. 

Keri Cinelli 

kcinelli@bellmore-

merrick.k12.ny.us Girls Bowling Varsity 11/14/2022 2:30:00 PM Bus pick up 

Bus will leave JFK at 2:30 and then come to 

other schools 

Eddie Martinez emartinez@bmchsd.org Rifle Varsity 11/15/2022 3:45:00 PM 

Mepham 

Bus Circle 

Pick Up 

Students will be picked up at the Mepham bus 

circle. We will go the Mitchell field gun range. 

They will return in approximately two hours. First 

drop off is Calhoun and then Mepham. 

Kerry Dalton Kdalton8@msn.com Winter Track Varsity 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM Track 

The girls will be meeting at the high jump area at 

the far end of the track 

Bradley Rangell brad@ironclad-sports.com Winter Track Varsity 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM 

Mepham 

track Boys: Meet at Pole Vault area 



MEPHAM ATHLETICS 

 
Ken Richards 

krichards@bellmore-

merrick.k12.ny.us Wrestling Varsity 11/14/2022 3:00:00 PM 

Wrestling 

Room 

Bring clothes and gear appropriate for inside and 

outside. 

 


